
Spring 2024 REGENTS Exam Review
Algebra Algebra - Ms. Henry's Class Algebra II Checkpoint B - Italian Checkpoint B - Spanish

Ms. DeLayo C232 & Ms. Veltri C230 C145 Mrs. Elsasser - C242 Ms. Calaf - C146 Ms. Calaf - C146

Wednesday 4/3/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Thursday 4/4/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wednesday 4/3/24 - 2:15- 3:15 Monday 4/8/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/2/24 - 2:15-3:15

Wednesday 4/10/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Thursday 4/11/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/8/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 4/15/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/9/24 - 2:15-3:15

Tuesday 4/16/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230 Thursday 4/18/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/15/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 4/22/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/16/24 - 2:15-3:15

Wednesday 4/17/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Thursday 4/25/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/22/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 4/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/23/24 - 2:15-3:15

Tuesday 4/23/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230 Thursday 5/2/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 5/7/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/30/24 - 2:15-3:15

Wednesday 4/24/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Wednesday 5/8/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 5/6/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 5/14/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 5/13/24 - 2:15-3:15

Tuesday 4/30/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230 Thursday 5/9/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 5/13/24 - 2:15-3:15

Wednesday 5/1/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Wednesday 5/15/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 5/20/24 - 2:15-3:15

Tuesday 5/7/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230 Thursday 5/16/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:15-3:15

Wednesday 5/8/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Wednesday 5/22/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 6/3/24 - 2:15-3:15

Tuesday 5/14/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 6/10/24 - 2:15-3:15

Wednesday 5/15/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232 Thursday 5/30/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 6/11/24 -2:15-3:15

Tuesday 5/21/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230

Wednesday 5/22/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232

Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C232

Chemistry Earth Science Global History & Geography Geometry
Alfonso & Baker - C239,                       

Prahaladsingh - C245
Mr. Sansone, Mr. Levy &                  

Mr. Winsted - C135 Mr. Steltz - B221 Ms. Mullins - C236 &                             
Ms. Veltri - C230

Tuesday 4/2/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C242 Tuesday 5/7/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 5/7/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/8/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230

Tuesday 4/16/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C242 Wednesday 5/8/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wednesday 5/8/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 4/15/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C236

Tuesday 4/30/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C242 Tuesday 5/14/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 5/14/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/22/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230

Thursday 5/2/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C239 Wednesday 5/15/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wenesday 5/15/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 4/29/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C236

Tuesday 5/7/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C242 Tuesday 5/21/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 5/21/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/6/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230

Thursday 5/9/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C239 Wednesday 5/22/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wednesday 5/22/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 5/13/24 -2:20-3:20 - C236

Monday 5/13/24 -2:20-3:30 - C239 Tuesday 5/28/24 - 2:30-3:20 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 5/20/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C236

Thursday 5/16/24 -2:20-3:30 - C239 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:20-3:20 Thursday 5/30/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230

Monday 5/20/24 -2:20-3:30 - C239 Tuesday 6/4/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 6/4/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 6/3/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C236

Thursday 5/30/24 -2:20-3:30 - C239 Wednesday 6/5/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wednesday 6/5/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 6/5/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C230

Thursday 6/6/24 - 2:20-3:30 - C239 Thursday 6/6/24 - 2:20-3:20 Thursday 6/6/24 - 2:15-3:15 Monday 6/10/24 - 2:20-3:20 - C236

Monday 6/10/24 - 2:20-3:30 - C239 Monday 6/10/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 6/10/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 6/11/24 -2:20-3:20 - C230



Spring 2024 REGENTS Exam Review
Living Environment LER - Ms. Finton's Class Physics U.S. History English

Ms. Cortesi  - C127 B121 Ms. Hawks - C231 Mr. Schetter & Mrs. Rowland   B214 Mr. Glassman - B134

Monday 4/15/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 4/2/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/3/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/17/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/2/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 4/18/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/8/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/10/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/24/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 4/4/24 - 2:20-3:00

Monday 4/22/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/15/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/17/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/1/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/9/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 4/25/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/22/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 4/24/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/8/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 4/11/24 - 2:20-3:00

Monday 4/29/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 4/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/1/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 5/14/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/16/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 5/2/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 5/6/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/8/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wenesday 5/15/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 4/18/24 - 2:20-3:00

Monday 5/6/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 5/13/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/15/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 5/21/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/23/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 5/9/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 5/20/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/22/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/22/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 4/25/24 - 2:20-3:00

Monday 5/20/24 - 2:20-3:20 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 5/29/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 4/30/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 5/23/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 6/3/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 6/5/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 5/30/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 5/2/24 - 2:20-3:00

Monday 6/3/24 - 2:20-3:20 Monday 6/10/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 6/12/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 6/4/24 - 2:15-3:15 Tuesday 5/7/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 6/6/24 - 2:20-3:20 Tuesday 6/11/24 - 2:15-3:15 Wednesday 6/5/24 - 2:15-3:15 Thursday 5/9/24 - 2:20-3:00

Tuesday 5/14/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 5/16/24 - 2:20-3:00

Tuesday 5/21/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 5/23/24 - 2:20-3:00

Thursday 5/30/24 - 2:20-3:00

Tuesday 6/4/24 - 2:20-3:00


